Kent Cross Country League 2010-2011
Under 17 & Under 20 Women Race 4

Saturday 12 February 2011. 1:20 pm

Results for Women Under 17 in finish order.

Place  Time

0:14:24
0:14:32
0:14:55
0:15:03
0:15:08
0:16:52
0:17:59
0:18:01
0:19:07
10 0:19:21
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Name

TAYLOR, Nicole
HUME, Ellie
ARMSTRONG, Beth
WESTON, Rebecca
JONES, Amelia
PORRITT, Casey
STENNING, Hope
BURNETT, Bethany
BROOKS, Catherine
BLAIR, Louise

Team

Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Bexley AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Ashford AC

Dartford Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Medway & Maidstone AC

There were 10 finishers in the Women Under 17 category.

Kent Cross Country League 2010-2011
* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Race Age Category
Women Under 17
Women Under 17
Women Under 17
Women Under 17
Women Under 17
Women Under 17
Women Under 17
Women Under 17
Women Under 17
Women Under 17
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Race Race

No Place
7003 1
7037 2
7005 3
7008 4
7034 5
7016 12
7030 14
7009 15
7032 16
7021 17
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