## Kent Cross Country League 2010-2011 Under 17 & Under 20 Women Race 4

Saturday 12 February 2011. 1:20 pm

## **Results for Women Under 17 in finish order.**

Results for Women Under 17 in finish order.				Race	Race
Place	Time Name	Team	Race Age Category	No	Place
1	0:14:24 TAYLOR, Nicole	Tonbridge AC	Women Under 17	7003	1
2	0:14:32 HUME, Ellie	Invicta East Kent AC	Women Under 17	7037	2
3	0:14:55 ARMSTRONG, Beth	Bexley AC	Women Under 17	7005	3
4	0:15:03 WESTON, Rebecca	Invicta East Kent AC	Women Under 17	7008	4
5	0:15:08 JONES, Amelia	Ashford AC	Women Under 17	7034	5
6	0:16:52 PORRITT, Casey	Dartford Harriers	Women Under 17	7016	12
7	0:17:59 STENNING, Hope	Blackheath & Bromley AC	Women Under 17	7030	14
8	0:18:01 BURNETT, Bethany	Invicta East Kent AC	Women Under 17	7009	15
9	0:19:07 BROOKS, Catherine	Blackheath & Bromley AC	Women Under 17	7032	16
10	0:19:21 BLAIR, Louise	Medway & Maidstone AC	Women Under 17	7021	17
-		-			

There were 10 finishers in the Women Under 17 category.